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HAWKE'S BAY SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1922. 1923.

No. of S

April 30,
1922.

Sheep on

April 30
1923.

Wairoa County—continued.
Malone, M. P., Frasertown
Mangere Atahere, Mohaka
Maori Soldiers' Fund Council (J. M. Taylor,

Manager), Whakaki
Martin, F. A. (Executors of), Shannon Sta-

tion, Omahanui
Matoroa Huha, Mangapapa, Whakaki
Matheson, S. F., Putere, Wairoa
Matson, P. J., Frasertown
Matu Erimana, Mohaka..
Maungitaniwha Land Company (Limited)

(J. Fanhey), Wairoa
May and Gavin, Ruakituri, Wairoa, Hawke's

Bay
Mayo, E. R. (c/o J. Mayo, Esq.), Wairoa ..

McAndrew, J., and Wharo Paora, Wairoa ..

McArdle, F. G., Whakamahi, Wairoa
McBurnie, John, Frasertown
McCliskie, W. A. (private bag), Papuni,

Ruakituri
MeCorkindale, A., Wairoa
McDonald,D. J. (private bag), Wairoa
MeGlashan and Kirk (private bag), Wairoa..
McGrath, M.,Whaitirinui (private bag), Napier
McGurk, J. T., Ohuka, c/o Omahanui P.O.
Mclntyre, Robert, Clonkoen, Nuhaka
Molvor, Mrs. Elizabeth, Mohaka Station,

Mohaka
McKain, Wm. Alfred, Waikakarika, Morore
McKoo, Thomas, Sea View Farm, Nuhaka
McKee, Thomas, jun., Nuhaka .. .. !
McKenzie, Donald, Clydebank, Frasertown
McKenzie, Kenneth, Glenbrook, Putorino..
McKinnon, P. J., Wairoa
McKinnon, J. M., Mangonui, Wairoa
McKinnon, Norman, Stratholm, Wairoa ..

McLean, J. C., Frasertown
McMillan, Archibald, Pohuinui, Mohaka ..

McPhail and Hinckesman, Tipua, Wairoa
McRae, Farquhar, Springhill, Frasortown ..

McRoberts, W. A., Frasertown
.Meagher, F. P. (Estate of), Frasertown
Meagher, J. R., Frasertown
Mei Erueti, Te Puna, Waimako, Frasertown
Melville, George (private bag), Wairoa
Millar, J. R., Box 04, Wairoa
Mitchell, S. R., Matapuru, Frasertown
Monteath, J. li., Wai-iti, Morere
Monteith, J. IL, Kopuwhara, Morere
Morice Bros., Eripiti, Ruakituri
Morice, James, Tuahu, Ruakituri
Mossman and Sons, Woodlands Station,

Wairoa

1,048

1,200

3,750

1,630
1,330

875
355

6,810

5,341
360
200

726
2,236

380
1,200
3,685

615
1,598
5,112

814
473
370
510

4,076
921

3,338
4,800
1,014

200
4,140
3,520

30

1,543
480
587
120

1,441
2,535
1,575

420

1,117
50

1,104

3,740

1,035
82

1,100
347

7,375

5,142

Nil
J 50
887
730

2,280

507
920

3,905
2,010

530
1,757
5,398

792
300
420
593

3,538
1,070
3,379
5,000
1,115

104
4,487
3,958

133
920

I ,022
410
703

Nil
1,010
2,541
1,897

245
3,510
1,947

Wairoa County—-continued.
Parker, John J. (private bag), Opoiti,

Wairoa
Parker, John J., Pretoria (private bag),

Opoiti, Wairoa
Pattison, Joshua, Clydebank, Frasertown
Peoples, Joseph, Morere
Pepper, T., Wairoa
Pcr.a Hiramona and Tuta Hiramona, Ma-

ngapaki (private bag), Wairoa
Pera Horomana, Tangiwai, Frasertown
Petitora te Wainohu, Whakapauro, Mohaka
Phillips Bros., Frasertown
Pita, Meto (e/o Wi Smith), Nuhaka
Pita Nepia, Nuhaka
Potter, A. G and J. T., Tangitere
Powdrell, Josoph (Estate of), Turiroa
Powdrell, T. L. C, Whakamaki, Turiroa ..

Powdrell, W. D. and Mrs. Myra, Opoho
Station, Whakaki

Preston, R. W., Ardkeen, Frasertown
Pryde, David, Wairoa ..

Raiha Pora and Ahenata, Waikawa, Whakaki
Ranapia Aranui, Mohaka
Rayson, W. T., Mangaroa, Wairoa
Rehu Pomana and Ted Nepia, Nuhaka
Reynolds, G. M., Wairoa
Richardson, Arthur, Mangahua, Tarewa (pri-

vate bag), Gisborne
Richardson, Arthur (private bag), Wharo-

hini, Gisborne
Richardson, John, (private bag), Gisborno
Richmond, Fernie, and White, Box 32,

Wairoa
Richmond, Struthers, and Co., Rivorina,

Marumaru
Richmond, William, Box 04, Wairoa
Robertson, D. II., Frasertown
llobjohns, If. C, Pakarae, Wairoa
Rongomai Wahine, Opoutama
Ropihana Heta, Matiti, Mohaka
Ropitini Tio, Whakapuare, Lower Mohaka
Ross, David and John,Willow Flat (private

bag), Napier
Rowling, H., Kiwi Estate, Wairoa
Rutone Tuhi, Paneha, Marumaru
Seott, N. and J., Pehanui Station, Wairoa..
Shaw Bros., Marumaru
Shaw, M. R., Moumoukai, Morere
Sim, R. B., Racecourse, Lower Mohaka ..

Sinclair, Alexander, Inverleith, Marumaru..
Smith Bros., Ruakituri
Smith, George, Nuhaka
Smith, J. V., Ruakituri
Smith, R. S. (privato bag), Waihua Valley,

Wairoa
Smyth, James P., "Otoi," Wairoa
Smyth, James P., Wahanui, Wairoa
Somerville, T. B., Omahanui ...

Spooner, G. E., Ardkeen, Frasertown
Steed, R. G, Frasertown
Stevens, A. E., Mangapoike, Frasertown ..

Stewart, C. E., Whiorau, Nuhaka
Stokes, W. M., Morore
Stormer, Frederick, The Grange, Tangitere
Summerfield, Phillip H., Wairoa
Summerfield, S., Ohuia, Wairoa
Summerfield, Samuel, Clydebank, Wairoa..
Sutherland, A., Putere (private bag), Wairoa
Swan, E. D., Marumaru
Swan, E. J., Clyde Bank, Wairoa .. ,

Sylvester, F. H., Armadale, Tangitere
Symes, S. R., Waikatea, Nuhaka
Taffe, C. D., " Otauhoro," Frasertown
Tait, James, Waikari Farm, Mohaka
Tait, Mrs., Whaitirinui, Mohaka
Tait, W., Sunny Braes, Morere
Tapper Bros., Tapiu Station (private bag),

Wairoa
Taumataeroa, Reuben and Rangi, Mo-

haka
Taylor, A. B., Clydebank, Frasertown
Taylor, A. S. and Sons, P.O., Tangitere ..

Taylor, II. B., Bosoombe, Frasertown
Taylor, I. E. (Estate of), Burnsido, Fraser-

town

3,211

8,189

698
200

3,935
439

965
15

1,935
.1,485

102
078

1,727
840

0,270

1,102
1,047

92
150
560
180

1,605
585

1,562
758

9,256

4,816
880

4,614
400
187
222

3,830

2,036

9,058

810
202

'Nil
662

970
6

1,878
1,525

102
736

2,058
970

8,019
990

1,106
106
102
700
180

9,020
1,700

595

1., 705
Nil

10,002

Nil
980

4,205
358
208
182

3,250

4,623
164

5,106
337

3,340
502
759

4,070
1,416

250
708

3,083
121

0,907
372

3.040
Nil
776

Nil
914

4,400
Nil

1,182

Mossman, H. A., Wairoa, H.B.
Muir, Allen S., Te Aringi, Frasertown
Murphy, J. R., Repongare, Gisborne
Neale, R. E., Wbarangaire, Wairoa
Neale, R. E., RoWkiokio (private bag),

Wairoa
Neale, W. A., Onepoto, Wairoa
Neri Huka (Estate of), (c/o Mrs. Janie

Lewis), Te Kata, Mohaka
Netane te Huihi Nehemia, Hiuarau, Mohaka
Niania, Henare, Te-Reinga

.. ' ..

Niania, HOri, Te Reinga
Nichol, II. T., and Co., Run 38, Mohaka,

Eskdale
Nichol, W. H., Ardkeen, Frasertown
Niri Whanga, Nuhaka
Nolan, A. G., " Phuora," Ruakituri
Nolan, Henry G, Rautawhare, Ruakituri..
O'Grady, J., Mohaka
O'Kane, P. J., Frasertown
Oldfield, A. J., Omahanui
Oldham. E., Mohaka ..

Ormerod, O. C, Marumaru
Ormerod, O. G, Waiatai Station, Wairoa ..

Ormond, G. C, Opoutama
..

Ormond, George E., Opoutama
Ormond, James and W., Opoutama
Ormond, John, Opoutama
Owen, J. J., Ardkeen, Frasertown
Pakau Jimy, Whakaki
Paratcne, Henare, Mohaka
Parateno Rakaiora, Opoutama

50
1,858
4,789
1,400

668

Nil
2,073
7,083
1,712

820

3,822
4,100

820
781
099

1,218
4,892
1,035

431
3,032
1,115
1,060

864
469
599
776

5,000
2,000
1,227
2,496
2,277
2,535

4,495
3,809

085
1,023

724
2,130
5,080
1,008

407
3,304
1,040
1,289
Nil
397
625
800

4,720
2,049
1,304
2,410
2,170
2,530

126
77

152
Nil

190
250
225

2,811

Nil
305
1.55

2,740
082

1,111
2,935
2,514

941
220
85

714
1,416
3,370
2,755

504
910
407
156
130

2,140
3,280
0,325
5,737
9,500
1,01.1

136
50

325

1,890
2,910
7,080
5,550
8,300
1,338

110
150
500

758

478
609
750

1,566

000

570
580
827

1,614


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

